
 

 

   

 

During the period between 19 February and 23 February 2024 Arise AB (publ) (LEI code 

549300FOT7EE85QYB655) has purchased its own shares (ISIN SE0002095604) as set out below. The 

repurchases took place on Nasdaq Stockholm and were executed by Kepler Cheuvreux on behalf of 

the issuer. Following the above acquisitions, Arise’s holding of own shares as of 23 February 2024 

amounts to 1,348,307 shares. The total number of shares in Arise amounts to 44,494,235. 

 

Aggregated details 

Date 
Aggregated daily volume (number 

of shares) 

Weighted average share price per 

day (SEK) 

Total daily transaction value 

(SEK) 

 
19/02/2024 20,412 41.8085 853,395.10  

20/02/2024 20,889 42.1109 879,654.59  

21/02/2024 20,910 42.3185 884,879.84  

22/02/2024 17,644 42.6564 752,629.52  

23/02/2024 20,504 42.8645 878,893.71  

 

Details per transaction 

19 FEBRUARY 2024 

Time 

Volume 

(number 

of 

shares) 

Price 

(SEK) 

Aggregated daily volume 

(number of shares)  

Weighted average share price per 

day (SEK) 

     

19/02/2024 09:20:00 770 41.90 770 41.9000 

19/02/2024 09:27:44 50 41.55 820 41.8787 

19/02/2024 09:32:13 12 41.45 832 41.8725 

19/02/2024 09:32:13 1,812 41.45 2,644 41.5829 

19/02/2024 10:32:41 1,345 41.25 3,989 41.4707 

19/02/2024 10:32:41 63 41.25 4,052 41.4673 

19/02/2024 10:32:41 304 41.25 4,356 41.4521 

19/02/2024 11:04:31 386 41.65 4,742 41.4682 

19/02/2024 11:04:31 560 41.65 5,302 41.4874 

19/02/2024 11:22:29 25 42.00 5,327 41.4898 

19/02/2024 11:22:29 1,435 42.00 6,762 41.5981 

19/02/2024 12:33:22 9 41.80 6,771 41.5983 

19/02/2024 12:33:22 281 41.80 7,052 41.6064 

19/02/2024 12:53:33 925 41.80 7,977 41.6288 

19/02/2024 12:53:33 151 41.80 8,128 41.6320 

19/02/2024 12:53:33 514 41.80 8,642 41.6420 

19/02/2024 14:06:57 549 41.70 9,191 41.6455 

19/02/2024 14:54:56 315 41.85 9,506 41.6522 

19/02/2024 14:54:56 2,478 41.85 11,984 41.6931 

19/02/2024 15:52:49 681 42.00 12,665 41.7096 

19/02/2024 15:52:49 2,312 42.00 14,977 41.7545 

19/02/2024 16:28:50 227 42.00 15,204 41.7581 



 

 

19/02/2024 16:28:50 1,000 42.00 16,204 41.7731 

19/02/2024 16:28:50 828 42.00 17,032 41.7841 

19/02/2024 16:58:42 1,194 41.95 18,226 41.7950 

19/02/2024 16:58:42 389 41.95 18,615 41.7982 

19/02/2024 17:10:47 238 41.90 18,853 41.7995 

19/02/2024 17:17:08 162 41.90 19,015 41.8003 

19/02/2024 17:17:08 852 41.90 19,867 41.8046 

19/02/2024 17:20:01 237 41.95 20,104 41.8063 

19/02/2024 17:20:01 1 41.95 20,105 41.8063 

19/02/2024 17:20:01 69 41.95 20,174 41.8068 

19/02/2024 17:21:44 238 41.95 20,412 41.8085 

     

20 FEBRUARY 2024 

     

20/02/2024 09:23:54 2,197 41.95 2,197 41.9500 

20/02/2024 10:23:09 729 42.00 2,926 41.9625 

20/02/2024 10:23:09 1,785 42.00 4,711 41.9767 

20/02/2024 11:24:11 347 41.75 5,058 41.9611 

20/02/2024 11:42:44 734 42.00 5,792 41.9661 

20/02/2024 11:42:44 1,658 42.00 7,450 41.9736 

20/02/2024 12:35:07 27 42.45 7,477 41.9753 

20/02/2024 12:41:38 1,830 42.50 9,307 42.0785 

20/02/2024 14:10:59 594 42.50 9,901 42.1038 

20/02/2024 14:10:59 544 42.50 10,445 42.1244 

20/02/2024 14:10:59 288 42.50 10,733 42.1345 

20/02/2024 15:00:09 544 42.15 11,277 42.1352 

20/02/2024 15:00:09 125 42.15 11,402 42.1354 

20/02/2024 15:00:09 742 42.15 12,144 42.1363 

20/02/2024 15:34:06 2,405 42.30 14,549 42.1634 

20/02/2024 16:04:40 355 41.90 14,904 42.1571 

20/02/2024 16:04:40 433 41.90 15,337 42.1498 

20/02/2024 16:04:40 32 41.90 15,369 42.1493 

20/02/2024 16:04:40 839 41.90 16,208 42.1364 

20/02/2024 16:41:08 543 42.00 16,751 42.1320 

20/02/2024 17:01:15 540 42.10 17,291 42.1310 

20/02/2024 17:01:15 125 42.10 17,416 42.1308 

20/02/2024 17:01:15 384 42.10 17,800 42.1301 

20/02/2024 17:03:44 1,571 42.00 19,371 42.1195 

20/02/2024 17:07:22 544 42.00 19,915 42.1163 

20/02/2024 17:07:22 731 42.00 20,646 42.1122 

20/02/2024 17:12:14 182 42.00 20,828 42.1112 

20/02/2024 17:12:14 61 42.00 20,889 42.1109 

     

21 FEBRUARY 2024 

     

21/02/2024 09:17:35 178 42.10 178 42.1000 

21/02/2024 09:30:07 180 42.10 358 42.1000 

21/02/2024 09:30:07 533 42.10 891 42.1000 

21/02/2024 09:34:14 246 42.25 1,137 42.1325 

21/02/2024 09:34:14 246 42.25 1,383 42.1534 

21/02/2024 09:34:14 1,617 42.25 3,000 42.2055 

21/02/2024 10:07:24 1,453 42.20 4,453 42.2037 

21/02/2024 11:12:32 533 42.80 4,986 42.2674 

21/02/2024 11:21:58 696 43.00 5,682 42.3572 

21/02/2024 11:21:58 500 43.00 6,182 42.4091 



 

 

21/02/2024 11:21:58 2 43.00 6,184 42.4093 

21/02/2024 11:21:58 10 43.00 6,194 42.4103 

21/02/2024 11:30:33 1,103 43.00 7,297 42.4994 

21/02/2024 11:30:33 24 43.00 7,321 42.5011 

21/02/2024 11:30:33 69 43.00 7,390 42.5057 

21/02/2024 11:30:33 2 43.00 7,392 42.5059 

21/02/2024 12:31:15 1,685 43.00 9,077 42.5976 

21/02/2024 13:01:18 120 42.00 9,197 42.5898 

21/02/2024 14:09:46 36 42.15 9,233 42.5881 

21/02/2024 14:21:56 370 42.25 9,603 42.5751 

21/02/2024 14:46:08 150 42.15 9,753 42.5685 

21/02/2024 14:48:33 1,604 42.15 11,357 42.5094 

21/02/2024 14:48:33 1,459 42.15 12,816 42.4685 

21/02/2024 14:48:33 23 42.15 12,839 42.4679 

21/02/2024 14:48:33 375 42.15 13,214 42.4589 

21/02/2024 15:22:26 1,356 42.00 14,570 42.4162 

21/02/2024 16:08:04 164 42.15 14,734 42.4132 

21/02/2024 16:08:06 42 42.15 14,776 42.4125 

21/02/2024 16:08:06 53 42.15 14,829 42.4115 

21/02/2024 16:24:25 253 42.25 15,082 42.4088 

21/02/2024 16:24:25 339 42.25 15,421 42.4053 

21/02/2024 16:24:25 326 42.25 15,747 42.4021 

21/02/2024 16:24:26 1,247 42.25 16,994 42.3910 

21/02/2024 16:24:26 66 42.25 17,060 42.3904 

21/02/2024 16:49:31 9 42.00 17,069 42.3902 

21/02/2024 16:49:31 3,841 42.00 20,910 42.3185 

     

22 FEBRUARY 2024 

     

22/02/2024 09:24:40 724 42.55 724 42.5500 

22/02/2024 09:24:40 100 42.55 824 42.5500 

22/02/2024 09:32:38 1,200 42.40 2,024 42.4611 

22/02/2024 09:32:38 667 42.40 2,691 42.4459 

22/02/2024 10:24:45 1,548 42.20 4,239 42.3561 

22/02/2024 11:30:07 364 42.20 4,603 42.3438 

22/02/2024 11:30:07 631 42.20 5,234 42.3264 

22/02/2024 11:34:10 80 42.35 5,314 42.3268 

22/02/2024 11:34:10 679 42.35 5,993 42.3294 

22/02/2024 12:34:20 1,496 42.60 7,489 42.3835 

22/02/2024 12:34:20 663 42.60 8,152 42.4011 

22/02/2024 13:08:27 535 42.75 8,687 42.4226 

22/02/2024 13:08:27 532 42.75 9,219 42.4415 

22/02/2024 13:40:25 860 42.75 10,079 42.4678 

22/02/2024 13:40:25 12 42.75 10,091 42.4681 

22/02/2024 13:40:25 59 42.75 10,150 42.4698 

22/02/2024 13:40:25 527 42.75 10,677 42.4836 

22/02/2024 14:30:25 119 43.00 10,796 42.4893 

22/02/2024 14:30:43 201 43.00 10,997 42.4986 

22/02/2024 14:30:43 1,061 43.00 12,058 42.5427 

22/02/2024 15:35:30 768 43.00 12,826 42.5701 

22/02/2024 15:35:30 1,367 43.00 14,193 42.6115 

22/02/2024 16:02:07 801 43.00 14,994 42.6323 

22/02/2024 16:02:07 878 43.00 15,872 42.6526 

22/02/2024 16:33:59 995 42.80 16,867 42.6613 

22/02/2024 16:57:02 777 42.55 17,644 42.6564 



 

 

     

23 FEBRUARY 2024 

     

23/02/2024 09:09:20 60 42.80 60 42.8000 

23/02/2024 09:09:20 1,285 42.80 1,345 42.8000 

23/02/2024 09:57:31 280 42.80 1,625 42.8000 

23/02/2024 10:15:10 207 42.95 1,832 42.8169 

23/02/2024 10:17:02 247 42.95 2,079 42.8328 

23/02/2024 10:17:02 150 42.95 2,229 42.8406 

23/02/2024 10:17:02 7 42.95 2,236 42.8410 

23/02/2024 10:18:02 247 42.95 2,483 42.8518 

23/02/2024 10:18:54 500 42.95 2,983 42.8683 

23/02/2024 10:18:54 302 42.95 3,285 42.8758 

23/02/2024 10:18:54 1,181 42.95 4,466 42.8954 

23/02/2024 11:28:44 9 42.45 4,475 42.8945 

23/02/2024 11:32:35 20 42.45 4,495 42.8925 

23/02/2024 12:10:38 55 42.65 4,550 42.8896 

23/02/2024 12:18:41 90 42.80 4,640 42.8879 

23/02/2024 12:34:45 219 42.90 4,859 42.8884 

23/02/2024 12:34:45 546 42.90 5,405 42.8896 

23/02/2024 12:38:47 545 42.95 5,950 42.8951 

23/02/2024 12:38:48 241 42.95 6,191 42.8973 

23/02/2024 12:38:48 546 42.95 6,737 42.9015 

23/02/2024 12:38:49 337 42.95 7,074 42.9038 

23/02/2024 12:38:49 546 42.95 7,620 42.9072 

23/02/2024 12:47:35 4 42.80 7,624 42.9071 

23/02/2024 12:48:02 247 42.80 7,871 42.9037 

23/02/2024 12:48:02 214 42.80 8,085 42.9010 

23/02/2024 12:48:02 248 42.80 8,333 42.8980 

23/02/2024 12:48:02 400 42.80 8,733 42.8935 

23/02/2024 12:48:02 873 42.80 9,606 42.8850 

23/02/2024 14:15:40 726 42.75 10,332 42.8755 

23/02/2024 14:43:41 1,728 42.80 12,060 42.8647 

23/02/2024 15:31:51 546 42.95 12,606 42.8684 

23/02/2024 15:35:53 500 42.85 13,106 42.8677 

23/02/2024 15:35:53 823 42.85 13,929 42.8666 

23/02/2024 15:35:53 456 42.85 14,385 42.8661 

23/02/2024 16:05:15 62 42.80 14,447 42.8658 

23/02/2024 16:13:16 433 42.75 14,880 42.8625 

23/02/2024 16:13:16 299 42.75 15,179 42.8602 

23/02/2024 16:13:16 138 42.75 15,317 42.8593 

23/02/2024 16:15:07 822 42.75 16,139 42.8537 

23/02/2024 16:45:46 1,749 42.85 17,888 42.8533 

23/02/2024 17:01:21 1,518 42.90 19,406 42.8570 

23/02/2024 17:01:21 26 42.90 19,432 42.8570 

23/02/2024 17:16:45 542 43.00 19,974 42.8609 

23/02/2024 17:16:45 262 43.00 20,236 42.8627 

23/02/2024 17:16:45 4 43.00 20,240 42.8627 

23/02/2024 17:16:45 264 43.00 20,504 42.8645 

 


